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cf2054 Townhouse in Pinoso 364,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

250m²

50m²

3

2

No

--

--

--

--

Pinoso

Townhouse

This spacious townhouse is centrally located close to the market square in Pinoso close to all amenities. The house

also has a large, private patio, which is unusual to find in a town location. Most of the living accommodation is found

on the ground floor and consists of a large modern kitchen, leading to spacious lounge/dining room. There are 2

bedrooms at the front of the house, both doubles and one has an ensuite bathroom. To the rear of the house is

another living room, smaller with an open fireplace, which leads to another bedroom. There is a large laundry room

which leads to another bathroom.  Upstairs there are 2 rooms, one very large, used for storage - they could potentially

be developed into more bedrooms or self contained apartment. Outside is a very large patio with an outdoor

kitchen and an extra wc.  Great opportunity to buy a large townhouse in the heart of the town.  


